Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
40471LW
Decorative, Pendalyte 9" LED Pendant
Page 1 of 2
Power Head (Finish powder coated textured dark gray or titanium)
Catalog No. Color Lamp Watts CCT Volts
40471LW27U
Gray
LED 20W
27K
Universal
120-277V
40471LW30U 30K
40471LW35U 35K
40471LW27UTM
Titanium
27K
40471LW30UTM 30K
40471LW35UTM 35K
Complete Unit Consists of: Power Head, Reflector or Glass Shade & Suspension
(order each separately)
Suspension
Catalog No. Color Description
404GLS
404BLS
Gray
Black Track Mounting Kit
404SKG
404SKB
Gray
Black Cable/Straight Cord and Coil Cord 120" Length
404S36
404S36B
Gray
Black 36" Length 5/8" Stem
404S60
404S60B
Gray
Black 60" Length 5/8" Stem
404S120 Gray 120" Length 5/8" Stem
4912CTCGR* Gray Direct to Ceiling Kit, Std. 9" Pendalyte
404SB5**
404SG5**
Black